

Speaker Release and Agreement

("Speaker") hereby authorizes New Jersey Institute of Technology and its agents, designees or representatives (collectively, "New Jersey Institute of Technology") to record Speaker's presentation(s) by any means ("Recording(s)") and to take photographs of Speaker ("Photograph(s)") during and in connection with the following event:

Event

Location

Date

Select One:

Speaker further authorizes New Jersey Institute of Technology to broadcast, publish or transmit the Recording(s) and Photograph(s) through any medium and in any format for internal **on-campus use only**.

Speaker further authorizes New Jersey Institute of Technology to broadcast, publish or transmit the Recording(s) and Photograph(s) through any medium and in any format for full use **both on and off campus**.

New Jersey Institute of Technology shall solely own all copyrights in the Recording(s) and the Photograph(s). Speaker hereby releases New Jersey Institute of Technology from any and all claims or liabilities that may arise from any such broadcast, publication or transmission. Upon Speaker's request, New Jersey Institute of Technology shall provide Speaker with one (1) copy of any Recording or Photograph that New Jersey Institute of Technology broadcasts, publishes or transmits to the NJIT community or the general public.

SIGNED:		SIGNED:	
Speaker	Date	NJIT	Date
Print Name		Print Name	